Monthly Permit Report

Permit Number

Issued

Permit Type

Job Site Address Primary Contractor Value

Comments

AD-4-23-35637

CALR-4-23-35620

CALR-4-23-35634

CE-4-23-35623

CE-4-23-35625

CE-4-23-35629

CE-4-23-35632

CHVA-4-23-35628

CHVA-4-23-35633

C0-4-23-35618

4/20/23

4/4/23

4/18/23

4/6/23

4/17/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/17/23

4/18/23

4/3/23

Additions

Commercial Alarm

Commercial Alarm

Commercial Electrical

Commercial Electrical

Commercial Electrical

Commercial Electrical

Commercial HVAC

Commercial HVAC

Commercial

Thursday, September 14, 2023

00020 HILLANDALE TERRACE Owner/Tenant Permit 5,000.00

05065 MAIN Street WILLIE MCBRIDE 38,000.00

00056 QUARRY ROAD Barnum Engineered Systems 2,300.00

00000 ENCLAVE Drive LASTRA ELECTRIC LLC 1,800.00

00100 CORPORATE DRIVE TOMASZ ZIOBRON 3,000.00

05065 MAIN Street AN GIACCO, LLC 155,000.00

00056 QUARRY ROAD PECK ELECTRICAL 6,800.00
CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC

00190 SHELTON ROAD MARC DEMARTINO 14,500.00

00056 QUARRY ROAD NEW ENGLAND MECHANICAL 18,000.00

00000 ENCLAVE Drive TOLL NORTHEAST V CORP 5,000.00

REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT STAIRS
& LANDING 4X6 TO THE GROUND
(CONCRETE)

REMOVE & REPLACE FIRE ALARM
DEVICES W/ NEW

INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM
SYSTEM PER APPROVED PLANS FOR
STRONG START

UNDERGROUND FEED TO MAILBOX
SUITE, INSTALL LIGHTING & 1
SERVICE OUTLET

RUN 2 KIT COUNTER CIRCUITS, 15
NEW OUTLETS & 1 NEW CIRCUIT FOR
PLUG

REMODEL OF EXISTING APPLE
STORE, INSTALL NEW FLR BOXES,
REWIRE OF BACT STAGE AREA &
MANAGER'S OFFICE

WIRE 2 CLASSROOMS, 33 OFFICES &
THE OLD LOADING DOCK AREA FOR
STRONG START

INSTALL 70 FT OF 10" TWO PLY
SMOOTH WALL LINING SYSTEM FROM
TOP TO BOTTOM, INSTALL SS TEE,
TOP PLATE, REPAINT TOP OF
CHIMNEY

ADD GAS FURNACE W/ ADD ON
COOLING COIL & CONDENSING
UNIT,SUPPLY, RETURN, & DUCT, RGD
& CONTROLS (GAS LINE BY OTHERS)

CONSTRUCT A 710" X 3' MAILBOX
KIOSK AT ENTRANCE TO ENCLAVE AT
DANIELS FARM FOR MAIL
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C0O-4-23-35622 4/6/23 Commercial 00041 MONROE TURNPIKE Owner/Tenant Permit 4,251.00 ADD A STORAGE CLOSET AT THE
EDGE FITNESS UNDER STAIRS
(MEZZANINE STAIRS)

C0-4-23-35630 4/18/23 Commercial 00056 QUARRY ROAD RDS CONSTRUCTION LLC 46,000.00 MODIFY OLD LOADING DOCK AREA,
SPLIT LARGE ROOM & MODIFY FRONT
ADMIN AREA FOR STRONG START
PHASE 2

C0-4-23-35641 4/28/23 Commercial 05520 PARK AVE Bismark Construction 575,000.00 NON STRUCTURAL INTERIOR RENO
OF RAD ONC SPACE & LOBBY AREA
INCLUDING NEW FINISHES & MEPS
TCO PHASE 2A & 2B ONLY EXPIRES
10/10/23

CP-4-23-35619 4/3/23 Commercial Plumbing 00100 CORPORATE DRIVE Ron Rich Plumbing & Heating, 1,000.00 INSTALL ROUGH PLUMBING FOR NEW

LLC SINK & ONE SILCOCK

CP-4-23-35631 4/18/23 Commercial Plumbing 00056 QUARRY ROAD D&R Plumbing & Heating 4,000.00 INSTALL 4 SINKS FOR STRONG START

CSPK-4-23-35627 4/17/23 Commercial Sprinkler 00041 MONROE TURNPIKE Brake Fire Protection, Inc. 1,900.00 ADD ONE FIRE SPRINKLER IN CLOSET
UNDER STAIRS AT THE EDGE
FITNESS

CSPK-4-23-35635 4/18/23 Commercial Sprinkler 00056 QUARRY ROAD SYNERGY FIRE SYSTEM LLC 5,450.00 MODIFY EXISTING SYSTEM FOR NEW
LAYOUT AT STRONG START

CSPK-4-23-35639 4/28/23 Commercial Sprinkler 05085 MAIN Street ELITE FIRE PROTECTION INC 114,000.00 INSTALL FIRE SPRINKLERS IN ENTIRE
BUILDING #4

CSPK-4-23-35640 4/28/23 Commercial Sprinkler 00999 SILVER LANE Brake Fire Protection, Inc. 1,900.00 ADD ONE FIRE SPRINKLER HEAD IN
THE CLOSET IN SUITE 2D

E-4-23-35626 4/17/23 Electrical 00003 MOOREFIELD FARM Road Huntington Electric Inc. 19,000.00 200 AMP UG SERVICE Ul# 248094,
WIRE NEW SFR , SMOKES & CARBS

E-4-23-35638 4/28/23 Electrical 00017 PRESTON ROAD FISNIK DOVOLANI 13,800.00 WIRE NEW HOUSE TO CODE , 200
AMP SERVICE Ul# 248010, WIRE ALL
APPLIANCES

MI-4-23-35621 4/5/23 Miscellaneous 00027 READING ROAD RHINO BACK ROOFING 17,501.00 STRIP & REROOF 23 SQ NO
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

MU-4-23-35636 4/19/23 Municipal 00000 OLD MILL ROAD Zeiss Construction Inc 197,000.00 REHAB OF WALKING TRAIL BRIDGE

Thursday, September 14, 2023

OLD MINE PARK BRIDGE 1
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P-4-23-35624 4/6/23 Plumbing 00048 ENDEAVOR Street RICKS PLUMBING SERVICE 9,500.00 ROUGH & FINISH PLUMB FOR NR, 4

TOILETS, 2 TUBS,1 SHOWER,1 SOAK
TUB,6 SINKS, KIT SINK, GAS PIPE TO
FURNACE
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