

## Monthly Permit Report

Permit Number	Issued	Permit Type	Job Site Address	Primary Contractor	Value	Comments
AD-4-23-35637	4/20/23	Additions	00020 HILLANDALE TERRACE	Owner/Tenant Permit	5,000.00	REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT STAIRS & LANDING 4X6 TO THE GROUND (CONCRETE)
CALR-4-23-35620	4/4/23	Commercial Alarm	05065 MAIN Street	WILLIE MCBRIDE	38,000.00	REMOVE & REPLACE FIRE ALARM DEVICES W/ NEW
CALR-4-23-35634	4/18/23	Commercial Alarm	00056 QUARRY ROAD	Barnum Engineered Systems	2,300.00	INSTALL ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PER APPROVED PLANS FOR STRONG START
CE-4-23-35623	4/6/23	Commercial Electrical	00000 ENCLAVE Drive	LASTRA ELECTRIC LLC	1,800.00	UNDERGROUND FEED TO MAILBOX SUITE, INSTALL LIGHTING & 1 SERVICE OUTLET
CE-4-23-35625	4/17/23	Commercial Electrical	00100 CORPORATE DRIVE	TOMASZ ZIOBRON	3,000.00	RUN 2 KIT COUNTER CIRCUITS, 15 NEW OUTLETS & 1 NEW CIRCUIT FOR PLUG
CE-4-23-35629	4/18/23	Commercial Electrical	05065 MAIN Street	AN GIACCO, LLC	155,000.00	REMODEL OF EXISTING APPLE STORE, INSTALL NEW FLR BOXES, REWIRE OF BACT STAGE AREA & MANAGER'S OFFICE
CE-4-23-35632	4/18/23	Commercial Electrical	00056 QUARRY ROAD	PECK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SERVICES LLC	6,800.00	WIRE 2 CLASSROOMS, 33 OFFICES & THE OLD LOADING DOCK AREA FOR STRONG START
CHVA-4-23-35628	4/17/23	Commercial HVAC	00190 SHELTON ROAD	MARC DEMARTINO	14,500.00	INSTALL 70 FT OF 10" TWO PLY SMOOTH WALL LINING SYSTEM FROM TOP TO BOTTOM, INSTALL SS TEE, TOP PLATE, REPAINT TOP OF CHIMNEY
CHVA-4-23-35633	4/18/23	Commercial HVAC	00056 QUARRY ROAD	NEW ENGLAND MECHANICAL	18,000.00	ADD GAS FURNACE W/ ADD ON COOLING COIL & CONDENSING UNIT, SUPPLY, RETURN, & DUCT, RGD & CONTROLS (GAS LINE BY OTHERS)
CO-4-23-35618	4/3/23	Commercial	00000 ENCLAVE Drive	TOLL NORTHEAST V CORP	5,000.00	CONSTRUCT A 7'10" X 3' MAILBOX KIOSK AT ENTRANCE TO ENCLAVE AT DANIELS FARM FOR MAIL

Permit Number	Issued	Permit Type	Job Site Address	Primary Contractor	Value	Comments
CO-4-23-35622	4/6/23	Commercial	00041 MONROE TURNPIKE	Owner/Tenant Permit	4,251.00	ADD A STORAGE CLOSET AT THE EDGE FITNESS UNDER STAIRS (MEZZANINE STAIRS)
CO-4-23-35630	4/18/23	Commercial	00056 QUARRY ROAD	RDS CONSTRUCTION LLC	46,000.00	MODIFY OLD LOADING DOCK AREA, SPLIT LARGE ROOM & MODIFY FRONT ADMIN AREA FOR STRONG START PHASE 2
CO-4-23-35641	4/28/23	Commercial	05520 PARK AVE	Bismark Construction	575,000.00	NON STRUCTURAL INTERIOR RENO OF RAD ONC SPACE & LOBBY AREA INCLUDING NEW FINISHES & MEPS TCO PHASE 2A & 2B ONLY EXPIRES 10/10/23
CP-4-23-35619	4/3/23	Commercial Plumbing	00100 CORPORATE DRIVE	Ron Rich Plumbing & Heating, LLC	1,000.00	INSTALL ROUGH PLUMBING FOR NEW SINK & ONE SILCOCK
CP-4-23-35631	4/18/23	Commercial Plumbing	00056 QUARRY ROAD	D&R Plumbing & Heating	4,000.00	INSTALL 4 SINKS FOR STRONG START
CSPK-4-23-35627	4/17/23	Commercial Sprinkler	00041 MONROE TURNPIKE	Brake Fire Protection, Inc.	1,900.00	ADD ONE FIRE SPRINKLER IN CLOSET UNDER STAIRS AT THE EDGE FITNESS
CSPK-4-23-35635	4/18/23	Commercial Sprinkler	00056 QUARRY ROAD	SYNERGY FIRE SYSTEM LLC	5,450.00	MODIFY EXISTING SYSTEM FOR NEW LAYOUT AT STRONG START
CSPK-4-23-35639	4/28/23	Commercial Sprinkler	05085 MAIN Street	ELITE FIRE PROTECTION INC	114,000.00	INSTALL FIRE SPRINKLERS IN ENTIRE BUILDING #4
CSPK-4-23-35640	4/28/23	Commercial Sprinkler	00999 SILVER LANE	Brake Fire Protection, Inc.	1,900.00	ADD ONE FIRE SPRINKLER HEAD IN THE CLOSET IN SUITE 2D
E-4-23-35626	4/17/23	Electrical	00003 MOOREFIELD FARM Road	Huntington Electric Inc.	19,000.00	200 AMP UG SERVICE UI# 248094, WIRE NEW SFR , SMOKES & CARBS
E-4-23-35638	4/28/23	Electrical	00017 PRESTON ROAD	FISNIK DOVOLANI	13,800.00	WIRE NEW HOUSE TO CODE , 200 AMP SERVICE UI# 248010, WIRE ALL APPLIANCES
MI-4-23-35621	4/5/23	Miscellaneous	00027 READING ROAD	RHINO BACK ROOFING	17,501.00	STRIP & REROOF 23 SQ NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
MU-4-23-35636	4/19/23	Municipal	00000 OLD MILL ROAD	Zeiss Construction Inc	197,000.00	REHAB OF WALKING TRAIL BRIDGE OLD MINE PARK BRIDGE 1

Permit Number	Issued	Permit Type	Job Site Address	Primary Contractor	Value	Comments
P-4-23-35624	4/6/23	Plumbing	00048 ENDEAVOR Street	RICKS PLUMBING SERVICE	9,500.00	ROUGH & FINISH PLUMB FOR NR, 4 TOILETS, 2 TUBS, 1 SHOWER, 1 SOAK TUB, 6 SINKS, KIT SINK, GAS PIPE TO FURNACE